
 

 

 
East Tennessee Vice President 
Jim Ruth 
(865) 385-7884 / jsruth6265@yahoo.com 

District 10 Board Director 
Betty Hardin 
(865) 932-0273 / bhardi215@gmail.com 

TSEA East Tennessee Field Representative 
Lisa Moffett 
(423) 571-0094 / lisa@tseaonline.org 

Chapter President 
Betty Beal 
(865) 622-1679 / bdubose09@comcast.net 

Senate Members House Members 
Sen. Richard Briggs (R) – District 7 
sen.richard.briggs@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Joe Armstrong (D) – District 15 
rep.joe.armstrong@capitol.tn.gov 

Sen. Becky Duncan Massey (R) – District 6 
sen.becky.massey@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Harry Brooks (R) – District 19 
rep.harry.brooks@capitol.tn.gov 

Sen. Randy McNally (R) – District 5 
sen.randy.mcnally@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Bill Dunn (R) – District 16 
rep.bill.dunn@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Daniel Martin (R) – District 18 
rep.daniel.martin@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Ryan Haynes (R) – District 14 
rep.ryan.haynes@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Roger Kane (R) – District 89 
rep.roger.kane@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Eddie Smith (R) – District 13 
rep.eddie.smith@capitol.tn.gov 
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